
HERITAGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

Elementary 5th-8th Only Girls’ Volleyball Schedule 

Fall 2020 

 
 Date   Opponent    Place    Time   Release Time 

 

Mon., Sept. 14 Ophir     Heritage   4pm/5pm   N/A 

Tues., Sept. 15  Bear Canyon    Bear Canyon   4pm/5pm   3:00 

Thur., Sept. 17 GVHS     Heritage   4pm/5pm   N/A 

Tues., Sept. 22  Gateway    Gateway   4pm/5pm   N/A 

†Thurs., Sept. 24 Amsterdam    Amsterdam   4pm 5th-6th only  3:20 

†Tues., Sep. 29 Petra     Petra    4pm 5th/6th only  N/A 

Tues., Oct. 6  Monforton    Monforton   4pm/5pm   3:15 

Tues., Oct 13  Manhattan Christian  Heritage   4pm/5pm   N/A 

Mon., Oct. 19  Anderson    Heritage   4pm/5pm   N/A 

Mon., Oct. 26  **7th-8th End of Season Tournament Petra    TBD    TBD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sat., Sept. 28  5th-8th M.C. Tournament  Manhattan Christian  TBD        ? 

 

 

 

 

Bold indicates “home” games.  For all games, the 5th/6th at 4:00 pm. 

†5th/6th grade team only. 
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